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DISTRIBUTION

Canteen machinery (D)
Heike Allendorf
Phone:	 +49 (0)2191 95 131-70
Fax:	 +49 (0)2191 95 131-1
E-Mail:	 heike.allendorf@alexandersolia.com

Canteen machinery (D)
Spareparts (D/A/Benelux)
Thomas Feulbach
Phone:	 +49 (0)2191 95 131-76
Fax:	 +49 (0)2191 95 131-1
E-Mail:	 thomas.feulbach@alexandersolia.com

Canteen machinery (international)
Spareparts (international) Food industry
Beate Nottmeier
Phone:	 +49 (0)2191 95 131-84
Fax:	 +49 (0)2191 95 131-1
E-Mail:	 beate.nottmeier@alexandersolia.com

Trainee
Noah Bluth
Phone:	 +49 (0)2191 95 131-78
Fax:	 +49 (0)2191 95 131-1
E-Mail:	 noah.bluth@alexandersolia.com

Management logistic
Stefan Schürmann
Phone:	 +49 (0)2191 95 131-82
Fax:	 +49 (0)2191 95 131-1
E-Mail:	 stefan.schuermann@alexandersolia.com

Shipping department
Phone:	 +49 (0)2191 95 131-98
Fax:	 +49 (0)2191 95 131-1
E-Mail:	 versand@alexandersolia.com

Purchasing department
Stefanie Hülsmann
Phone:	 +49 (0)2191 95 131-93
Fax:	 +49 (0)2191 95 131-1
E-Mail:	 stefanie.huelsmann@alexandersolia.com

Purchasing department
Celeste Kröll
Phone:	 +49 (0)2191 95 131-93
Fax:	 +49 (0)2191 95 131-1
E-Mail:	 celeste.kroell@alexandersolia.com

Logistics/Purchasing department

Administration

Accounting
Daniela Nägel
Phone:	 +49 (0)2191 95 131-90
Fax:	 +49 (0)2191 95 131-1
E-Mail:	 fibu@alexandersolia.com

Managing Director
Dirk Gassen
Phone:	 +49 (0)2191 95 131-0
Fax:	 +49 (0)2191 95 131-1
E-Mail:	 dirk.gassen@alexandersolia.com

Markting
Heike Bresser
Phone:	 +49 (0)2191 95 131-4
Fax:	 +49 (0)2191 95 131-1
E-Mail:	 heike.bresser@alexandersolia.com

Markting & Distribution
Sonja Beck
Phone:	 +49 (0)2191 95 131-91
Fax:	 +49 (0)2191 95 131-1
E-Mail:	 sonja.beck@alexandersolia.com

Canteen machinery (D/international)
Spareparts (D/international)
Jacquelin Kämper
Phone:	 +49 (0)2191 95 131-72
Fax:	 +49 (0)2191 95 131-1
E-Mail: jacquelin.kaemper@alexandersolia.com

Trainee
Angelina Anusic
Phone:	 +49 (0)2191 95 131-78
Fax:	 +49 (0)2191 95 131-1
E-Mail: angelina.anusic@alexandersolia.com


